Triathlon des sharks - RY de Rome Couvin
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom
1 21 Humblet Francois

2 18 Baiolet Christophe
3 17 Martinet Guillaume
4 60 Krier Yohan

5 38 Albert Julien

6 44 BOUTIN Florian

7 39 Van Nieuwent Jesse

8 94 DEWEVER JOHNNY

9 35 Daspremont Thomas
10 56 Humblet Baptiste
11 26 Bank Martin

12 147 BUFFET LAURENCE
13 58 DOGOT RAPHAEL
14 5 DEBOCK CHRISTIAN
15 57 BRANDL FREDERIC
16 23 Pétré Maxime
17 112 Noél FABIEN
18 53 payen gabriel

19 47 DEBUS Thomas
20 7 Mahieu Philippe
21 90 Compagnone Matthieu
22 121 Vassallo Gacomo
23 54 payen nicolas

24 45  Potier Benoit

25 122 Heyne Frangois

24-juin-12
Nat + T1

Temps Place

Sexe cat Epreuve Epreuve
M  SeniorH 00:07:08 1
M  SeniorH 00:09:24 12
M  SeniorH 00:07:41 2
M  JeuneH 00:08:34 8
M  SeniorH 00:08:51 9
M  JeuneH 00:08:08 3
M  SeniorH 00:09:51 17
M  SeniorH 00:09:49 15
M  JeuneH 00:09:09 11
M  JeuneH 00:10:42 28
M  JeuneH 00:08:14 4
F SeniorD  00:08:16 5
M  VétéranH 00:10:05 22
M  VétéranH 00:12:24 53
M  JeuneH 00:08:19 6
M  JeuneH 00:10:36 26
M  SeniorH 00:10:04 21
M  JeuneH 00:08:28 7
M  JeuneH 00:09:44 13
M  VétéranH 00:11:22 35
M  SeniorH 00:13:06 66
M  SeniorH 00:12:18 50
M  Vétéran H 00:09:50 16
M  VétéranH 00:11:26 37
M  JeuneH 00:11:40 39

Temps
Epreuve

00:34:16
00:35:36
00:37:11
00:35:58
00:36:53
00:36:27
00:37:19
00:38:03
00:38:57
00:37:03
00:40:30
00:40:55
00:40:26
00:38:11
00:41:44
00:41:27
00:41:53
00:42:49
00:42:11
00:40:14
00:42:17
00:42:03
00:43:27
00:42:26
00:42:21

Vélo + T2

Place
Epreuve

O U1 o » O WN

10
12

15
16
14
11
19
17
20
27
23
13
24
21
32
26
25

Temps
Course

00:41:24
00:45:00
00:44:52
00:44:32
00:45:44
00:44:35
00:47:10
00:47:52
00:48:06
00:47:45
00:48:44
00:49:11
00:50:31
00:50:35
00:50:03
00:52:03
00:51:57
00:51:17
00:51:55
00:51:36
00:55:23
00:54:21
00:53:17
00:53:52
00:54:01

Ordre
Arrivée

O d WO NP U -

10

11
12
14
15
13
20
19
16
18
17
32
28
23
24
25

TRIATHLON

Cap
Temps
Epreuve

00:16:49
00:18:25
00:19:18
00:19:55
00:18:58
00:21:22
00:19:07
00:18:46
00:18:37
00:20:52
00:20:48
00:20:46
00:20:08
00:20:13
00:21:55
00:20:44
00:21:06
00:22:05
00:22:49
00:23:13
00:19:59
00:21:15
00:22:25
00:22:00
00:22:43

Place
Epreuve

Total

Temps
Course

00:58:13
01:03:25
01:04:10
01:04:27
01:04:42
01:05:57
01:06:17
01:06:38
01:06:43
01:08:37
01:09:32
01:09:57
01:10:39
01:10:48
01:11:58
01:12:47
01:13:03
01:13:22
01:14:44
01:14:49
01:15:22
01:15:36
01:15:42
01:15:52
01:16:44



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

25
59
80
150
20
124
13
126
129
71
29
104
78
110

83
162
138
130

89

76
111

51

61

88
144

19
170

34

42
128
116
106

Trullemans  alain M
Heneffe Martin M
Anciaux Michel M
Reghem Lucie F
Humblet Jean Etienne M
Schmit Christopher M
Dufrasnes Guillaume M
Pirson Paul M
Brinton Chad M
Navez Nicolas M
STORELLI Kevin M
MAGOTTEAUY MICHAEL M
Wantiez Pierre M
Naizy Gaetan M
VALENTIN Jean-Pierre M
BRICHARD THOMAS M
OULUKOFF  ANAIS F
Lefebvre Christel F
Wielfaert Bernard M
COLLET Xavier M
Van Dessel  Jean-Paul M
Nicolas José M
MEUNIER  Philippe M
Blaya Martine Raul M
Collard Maxime M
KUBICA Natacha F
Hellebuyck  Pierre-Francoi M
SAINTROND  Pierric M
RENAUT Dominique M
WISOTZKI MICHEL M
Saintrond Ronan M
SEWELL Jude M
MARCHAL CYRIL M

Vétéran H
Jeune H
Vétéran H
Jeune D
Vétéran H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Jeune H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Vétéran H
Senior H
Senior D
Senior D
Senior H
Senior H
Vétéran H
Senior H
Vétéran H
Senior H
Jeune H
Vétéran D
Senior H
Jeune H
Vétéran H
Jeune H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H

00:12:10
00:08:55
00:10:15
00:09:48
00:11:55
00:10:51
00:10:01
00:11:50
00:11:14
00:11:01
00:09:54
00:14:57
00:14:27
00:09:53
00:13:14
00:11:57
00:10:08
00:12:31
00:11:59
00:13:37
00:15:03
00:11:21
00:12:58
00:10:54
00:14:44
00:12:37
00:10:47
00:11:49
00:13:18
00:12:25
00:13:21
00:13:19
00:13:53

48
10
24
14
44
30
20
42
33
32
19
108
95
18
69
45
23
55
46
77
109
34
64
31
102
57
29
41
71
54
73
72
85

00:44:44
00:43:58
00:42:54
00:44:30
00:42:09
00:43:55
00:44:38
00:43:59
00:45:35
00:45:43
00:46:20
00:43:10
00:41:28
00:47:07
00:43:12
00:46:12
00:47:40
00:44:20
00:45:29
00:44:17
00:44:03
00:46:18
00:46:56
00:46:26

00:45:27
00:44:21
00:46:55
00:47:32
00:45:27
00:47:03
00:48:36
00:44:05

44
34
28
42
22
33
43
35
51
54
60
29
18
71
30
57
75
40
50
39
36
59
68
62
142
49
41
67
74
48
70
83
37

00:56:54
00:52:53
00:53:09
00:54:18
00:54:04
00:54:46
00:54:39
00:55:49
00:56:49
00:56:44
00:56:14
00:58:07
00:55:55
00:57:00
00:56:26
00:58:09
00:57:48
00:56:51
00:57:28
00:57:54
00:59:06
00:57:39
00:59:54
00:57:20

00:58:04
00:55:08
00:58:44
01:00:50
00:57:52
01:00:24
01:01:55
00:57:58

40
21
22
27
26
30
29
33
38
37
35
50
34
41
36
51
45
39
43
47
58
44
63
42

49
31
54
68
46
65
80
48

00:19:53
00:24:04
00:23:56
00:23:05
00:23:29
00:22:48
00:23:28
00:22:22
00:21:23
00:21:37
00:22:11
00:20:19
00:22:58
00:22:23
00:23:10
00:21:30
00:21:58
00:23:12
00:22:45
00:22:53
00:21:45
00:23:36
00:21:30
00:24:29
01:21:56
00:24:10
00:27:13
00:23:48
00:21:47
00:24:51
00:22:24
00:20:57
00:24:58

9
66
65
48
56
44
55
37
24
28
36
15
47
38
49
25
33
50
43
46
29
59
26
72

140
67
100
61
30
77
39
20
80

01:16:47
01:16:57
01:17:05
01:17:23
01:17:33
01:17:34
01:18:07
01:18:11
01:18:12
01:18:21
01:18:25
01:18:26
01:18:53
01:19:23
01:19:36
01:19:39
01:19:46
01:20:03
01:20:13
01:20:47
01:20:51
01:21:15
01:21:24
01:21:49
01:21:56
01:22:14
01:22:21
01:22:32
01:22:37
01:22:43
01:22:48
01:22:52
01:22:56



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

99

52
11
139
46
48
125
49
85
36
22
24
123
113
146
55
92
41
120
142
82

143
84
63

168

86
79
119
27
134

Hovine Antonin
Stocké David
Bauwens Philippe
Lebrun Olivier
TUMSON Aurore
BUFFET GERALD
BASTIEN JEAN-LUC
Poucet Antoine
louillet stéphane
Bruyenne olivier
Van CaenegenVincent
Patris Xavier
Pétré Robin
Haqguenne Hervé
OulukoFf Namjal
DEROUSSENT Martine
DEMOULIN  Sylvain
D'agostini Franck
SIX JEAN-IOUIS
Vandoorne  Bertrand
Lainé Claudine
Brasseur Olivier
Glautier Philippe
Aron Sabine
Brosserez Jeffrey
Collard Julien
DRAGUET Hugo
Pitot Denis
Burdek Jeremy
COPET Fabian
Vandenbroucl Julien
LOUIS Tim
MICHEL Anne-Laure

TLLILLLLLILLITLEILLTLLLLLLTLELLILLLLLZCLLLCLLSLLLTLEL(LL

Jeune H
Vétéran H
Vétéran H
Senior H
Senior D
Vétéran H
Vétéran H
Senior H
Vétéran H
Vétéran H
Senior H
Senior H
Jeune H
Vétéran H
Vétéran H
Vétéran D
Senior H
Senior H
Vétéran H
Senior H
Senior D
Vétéran H
Vétéran H
Vétéran D
Senior H
Senior H
Senior
Senior H
Senior H
Vétéran H
Jeune H
Jeune H
Senior D

00:12:52
00:13:59
00:13:07
00:15:58
00:12:20
00:13:27
00:16:35
00:13:47
00:11:27
00:13:39
00:13:26
00:15:04
00:10:30
00:14:17
00:12:42
00:13:49
00:16:19
00:11:53
00:14:47
00:14:41
00:14:19
00:13:55
00:14:44
00:12:23
00:13:57
00:14:29
00:16:52
00:10:41
00:13:23
00:16:32
00:14:12
00:14:32
00:14:08

63
88
67
115
51
76
124
82
38
78
75
110
25
91
59
83
119
43
104
100
92
86
103
52
87
96
128
27
74
123
90
97
89

00:45:42
00:48:51
00:46:14
00:44:59
00:46:41
00:45:38
00:43:17
00:48:20

00:47:19
00:47:43
00:45:58
00:55:26
00:46:43
00:49:48
00:46:20
00:44:10
00:49:49
00:46:02
00:45:02
00:48:08
00:49:25
00:45:06
00:46:36
00:50:11
00:48:04
00:48:19
00:50:33
00:47:56
00:49:04
00:47:01
00:46:48
00:50:56

53
84
58
45
64
52
31
82
140
73
76
55
114
65
90
61
38
91
56
46
80
89
47
63
93
79
81
94
78
85
69
66
95

00:58:34
01:02:50
00:59:21
01:00:57
00:59:01
00:59:05
00:59:52
01:02:07

01:00:58
01:01:09
01:01:02
01:05:56
01:01:00
01:02:30
01:00:09
01:00:29
01:.01:42
01:00:49
00:59:43
01:02:27
01:03:20
00:59:50
00:58:59
01:04:08
01:02:33
01:05:11
01:01:14
01:01:19
01:05:36
01:01:13
01:01:20
01:05:04

52
87
59
69
56
57
62
81

70
73
72
99
71
84
64
66
79
67
60
83
88
61
55
91
85
95
75
76
98
74
77
94

00:24:26
00:20:11
00:23:43
00:22:35
00:24:36
00:24:34
00:23:53
00:21:55
01:24:21
00:23:48
00:24:10
00:24:21
00:19:33
00:24:44
00:23:19
00:25:57
00:25:42
00:24:32
00:25:31
00:26:54
00:24:14
00:23:33
00:27:06
00:28:33
00:23:30
00:25:22
00:23:16
00:27:14
00:27:29
00:23:48
00:28:16
00:28:22
00:24:55

71
13
60
41
75
74
64
32
141
62
68
70

76
54
85
84
73
83
96
69
58
98
111
57
82
53
101
102
63
108
110
78

01:23:00
01:23:01
01:23:04
01:23:32
01:23:37
01:23:39
01:23:45
01:24:02
01:24:21
01:24:46
01:25:19
01:25:23
01:25:29
01:25:44
01:25:49
01:26:06
01:26:11
01:26:14
01:26:20
01:26:37
01:26:41
01:26:53
01:26:56
01:27:32
01:27:38
01:27:55
01:28:27
01:28:28
01:28:48
01:29:24
01:29:29
01:29:42
01:29:59



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

127
136
103
81
73
33

140
155
75
74
118
117
158
148
105
30
32
160

151
91
114
68
167
161
107
133
15
12
96
95
50

Reichling
Dewattinne
leclercq
Birenbaum
Poucet
Deserranno
Mesmaeker
Leplat
Lombart
Storms
PRISETTE
Thonon
Thiltgen
GARITTE
BAUDUIN
Malcotte
BARA
Deserranno
GORISSE
Delplanque
Lemaire
Croix
Oulukoff
HUBIN
Moreau
Henriet
marlier
Derume
Gustin
Zanier
Dotreppe
Dotreppe
BETTE

Jean-Marc
Manon
damien
Alain
Cédric
Patrick
Nicolas
Anabelle
Julie
Nicolas
Nicolas
Louis
Yoann
Fabienne
SOPHIE
Patrick
Steven
Cédric
Laétitia
Axel
Dominique
Frangois
Benjamin
MATHIEU
Pierre
Virginie
damien
Florine
Jean-Marc
Laurent
Fabrice
Geoffroy
Didier
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Vétéran H
Jeune D
Senior H
Vétéran H
Senior H
Vétéran H
Senior H
Senior D
Senior D
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Vétéran D
Senior D
Vétéran H
Vétéran H
Senior H
Senior D
Vétéran H
Senior D
Senior H
Jeune H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior D
Senior H
Senior D
Vétéran H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Vétéran H

00:15:52
00:12:48
00:13:15
00:14:39
00:16:24
00:18:06
00:11:25
00:14:25
00:13:03
00:14:43
00:11:41
00:14:53
00:12:34
00:12:39
00:13:41
00:13:50
00:13:13
00:14:55
00:16:46
01:28:24
00:15:40
00:18:09
00:12:16
00:13:45
00:16:22
00:18:17
00:18:15
00:12:06
00:18:51
00:16:04
00:16:53
00:16:20
00:16:48

114
61
70
99

122

134
36
94
65

101
40

106
56
58
79
84
68

107

126

145

113

135
49
81

121

137

136
47

139

116

129

120

127

00:51:10
00:50:58
00:49:21
00:49:23
00:47:54
00:47:09
00:50:05
00:52:24
00:49:22
00:51:27
00:55:05
00:51:15
00:52:25
00:52:54
00:54:04
00:53:14
00:53:04
00:52:38
00:52:26
00:21:19
00:55:56
00:55:41
00:59:09
00:55:31
00:51:14
00:55:24
00:55:24
00:57:00
00:51:48
01:03:54
00:55:51
00:56:23
00:56:13

97
96
86
88
77
72
92
102
87
100
111
99
103
106
109
108
107
105
104

118
116
124
115

98
113
112
122
101
132
117
121
119

01:07:02
01:03:46
01:02:36
01:04:02
01:04:18
01:05:15
01:01:30
01:06:49
01:02:25
01:06:10
01:06:46
01:06:08
01:04:59
01:05:33
01:07:45
01:07:04
01:06:17
01:07:33
01:09:12
01:07:05
01:11:36
01:13:50
01:11:25
01:09:16
01:07:36
01:13:41
01:13:39
01:09:06
01:10:39
01:19:58
01:12:44
01:12:43
01:13:01

105
89
86
90
92
96
78

104
82

101

103

100
93
97

110

106

102

108

112

107

117

124

116

113

109

123

122

111

114

131

120

119

121

00:23:12
00:26:38
00:28:04
00:26:51
00:26:36
00:26:10
00:30:26
00:25:10
00:30:01
00:26:28
00:26:30
00:27:31
00:28:46
00:28:21
00:26:56
00:27:48
00:29:04
00:28:43
00:27:47
00:30:14
00:26:40
00:24:57
00:27:37
00:30:50
00:32:34
00:26:40
00:26:44
00:31:55
00:30:39
00:21:30
00:29:08
00:29:09
00:29:49

51
91
107
95
90
87
124
81
120
88
89
103
113
109
97
106
114
112
105
123
92
79
104
126
129
93
94
128
125
27
115
116
118

01:30:14
01:30:24
01:30:40
01:30:53
01:30:54
01:31:25
01:31:56
01:31:59
01:32:26
01:32:38
01:33:16
01:33:39
01:33:45
01:33:54
01:34:41
01:34:52
01:35:21
01:36:16
01:36:59
01:37:19
01:38:16
01:38:47
01:39:02
01:40:06
01:40:10
01:40:21
01:40:23
01:41:01
01:41:18
01:41:28
01:41:52
01:41:52
01:42:50



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

137
70
100
108
101
40
149
132
156
77
169
157
135
153
131
164
163

FRETIN
Miron
Jumeau
Marsella
Kabel
DECONYNCK
Pire
Romanowicz
Bauwens
Verdebout
ROUSSEL
CUISINIER
Fourmy
Decoux
ROSSEAU
Sepult
Sepult

SYLVIA
Pierre
Vincent
Nicolas
Adil
Nicolas
Nathalie
Agnieszka
Chantal
Frederic
Gauthier
LUCIE
Laurene
Christelle
EMELYNE
Marie
Anne-Sophie

Vétéran D
Vétéran H
Vétéran H
Senior H
Senior H
Jeune H
Vétéran D
Senior D
Vétéran D
Senior H
Jeune H
Vétéran D
Senior D
Senior D
Senior D
Senior D
Senior D

00:12:47
00:16:18
00:16:17
00:17:13
00:17:19
00:14:51
00:19:06
00:13:43
00:19:08
00:14:34
00:17:03
00:14:21
00:15:19
00:15:15
00:18:42
00:16:56
00:19:47

60
118
117
132
133
105
141

80
142

98
131

93
112
111
138
130
143

01:03:46
00:59:58
00:58:41
00:54:37
01:03:33
00:56:18
00:59:51
01:03:11
00:59:26
01:05:52
01:03:36
01:06:57
01:12:28
01:12:30
01:06:45
01:13:29
01:10:39

131
127
123
110
129
120
126
128
125
133
130
135
137
138
134
139
136

01:16:33
01:16:16
01:14:58
01:11:50
01:20:52
01:11:09
01:18:57
01:16:54
01:18:34
01:20:26
01:20:39
01:21:18
01:27:47
01:27:45
01:25:27
01:30:25
01:30:26

127
126
125
118
134
115
130
128
129
132
133
135
138
137
136
139
140

00:27:09
00:30:00
00:31:22
00:35:01
00:26:08
00:35:54
00:29:15
00:32:49
00:32:46
00:33:44
00:35:45
00:36:33
00:30:09
00:30:12
00:34:45
00:38:37
00:38:44

99
119
127
134

86
136
117
131
130
132
135
137
121
122
133
138
139

01:43:42
01:46:16
01:46:20
01:46:51
01:47:00
01:47:03
01:48:12
01:49:43
01:51:20
01:54:10
01:56:24
01:57:51
01:57:56
01:57:57
02:00:12
02:09:02
02:09:10



